1/10
Information on available spare parts:
Clamping and drive module
Type UPE 2
Drive power 1.1 kW / 2.2 kW
Component series 1X
Maximum operating pressure 700 bar

M
2/10 Bosch Rexroth AG   Hydraulics UPE 2   RE 51142/05.13
Ordering code
Further details in the plain text
Seal
V = FKM seals
Mounting hydraulic control
(in this connection see data sheet 51144)
0 = without mounting
1 = with mounting
Carrying handle
no code = without carrying handle
T = with carrying handle
Filling plug
no code = Filler neck with dipstick
B = Ventilation filter
Oil monitoring
A = Oil level display
AN = Oil level display with level switch
AT = Oil level display and temperature switch
ANT = Oil level display with level and temperature switch
Nominal tank size
1.1 kW drive power
3 = 1) Filling quantity 2.4 liters
4 = Filling quantity 4.5 liters
2.2 kW drive power
5 = 1) Filling quantity 4.3 liters
7 = Filling quantity 7.2 liters
Description, symbol
The UPE 2 clamping and drive module constitutes a complete
drive system that is delivered ready for connection. It is used
for supplying hydraulic circuits with hydraulic fluid.
For reasons in connection with the thermal load, the clamp-
ing and drive module is to be operated in short-time operation
and intermittent operation. The duty cycle is to be selected
depending on the power output and the environmental condi-
tions so that the maximum admissible operating temperature
of 80 °C is not exceeded.
The clamping and drive module basically consists of the alu-
minum housing, the pump (radial piston pump or external
gear pump) and the oil-immersed motor. The stator of the
oil-immersed motor is pressed into the aluminum housing. It
transfers the heat of the winding directly to the exterior alumi-
num housing wall.
• For the installation, four through holes have been provided
in the tank bottom for the mounting screws. The clamping
and drive module is to be operated in vertical installa-
tion position.
Optionally, the UPE 2 clamping and drive module can be
equipped with an electric monitor for the oil level as well as
the oil temperature, a ventilation filter and a complete hydrau-
lic control (see 51144).
  Attention!
 The clamping and drive module may heat up during
 operation => risk of injury!
Symbol
UPE 2 1X V *
G 3/8
Oil drain screw
1) Version with external gear pump not possible!
Component series 10 to 19 = 1X
(10 to 19: unchanged installation and
connection dimensions)
Drive power
1.1 kW = 1.1
2.2 kW = 2.2
Radial piston pump
Flow
0.49 liters/min = R0.49
0.82 liters/min = R0.82
1.00 liter/min = R1.00
1.25 liters/min = R1.25
1.70 liters/min = R1.70